
 

Practitioner Name  

  

County   Office number Email address  

Marie Kobylarz   Anderson    865-457-1633   marie.kobylarz@tfbf.com  

Natalie Countess, EA  Bedford    931-684-3161   natalie.countess@tfbf.com  

Cindy Barnett    Benton     731-584-4439   cindy.barnett@tfbf.com  

Darlene Gribble   Bledsoe    423-447-2921   darlene.gribble@tfbf.com  

Susan Fritz    Blount     865-982-7093   susan.fritz@tfbf.com  

Darlene Gribble   Blount     865-982-7093   darlene.gribble@tfbf.com  

Beth Akin    Bradley     423-472-5574   beth.akin@tfbf.com  

Jackie Gee, EA   Bradley     423-472-5574   jackie.gee@tfbf.com  

Barbara Hooper  Bradley     423-472-5574   barbara.hooper@tfbf.com  

Beth Malone    Bradley     423-472-5574   rebecca.malone@tfbf.com  

Katie Driggers   Bradley     423-472-5574   katie.driggers@tfbf.com   

Jen Bane    Cannon     615-563-4123   jen.bane@tfbf.com  

Susan Cox    Carroll     731-986-8300   susan.cox@tfbf.com  

Lois Shell    Carter     423-543-2288   lois.shell@tfbf.com  

Sharon Stovall   Chester     731-989-4662   sharon.stovall@tfbf.com  

Lisa Mullinix    Clay      931-243-3181   lisa.mullinix@tfbf.com  

Steve Crabtree, EA  Cocke     423-623-9071   stephen.crabtree@tfbf.com  

Stefanie Lusk    Coffee     931-728-4637   stefanie.lusk@tfbf.com  

Karen Dixon    Coffee     931-455-4899   karen.dixon@tfbf.com  

Emily Dye    Cumberland    931-484-5131   emily.dye@tfbf.com  

Sue Wattenbarger  Cumberland    931-484-5131   sue.wattenbarger@tfbf.com  

June Canter, EA   Davidson    615-256-7111   june.canter@tfbf.com  

Angel Dillard    DeKalb     615-597-7551   angel.dillard@tfbf.com  

Donna Jones, EA  Dickson     615-446-2804   donna.jones@tfbf.com  

Karen Paschall   Dyer      731-285-1275   karen.paschall@tfbf.com  

Stephanie German  Fayette     901-465-3692   stephanie.german@tfbf.com  

Charline Bonham  Fentress    931-879-8016   charline.bonham@tfbf.com  

Karen Dixon    Franklin    931-967-0656   karen.dixon@tfbf.com  

Barbara Smith   Giles      931-363-1505   barbara.smith@tfbf.com  

Mary Touchton   Giles      931-363-1505   mary.touchton@tfbf.com  

Renee Carr    Greene     423-639-6922   renee.carr@tfbf.com  

Demetra Collins  Greene     423-422-4530   demetra.collins@tfbf.com  

Debbie Sanders   Grundy     931-592-8795   debbie.sanders@tfbf.com  

Kathy Cronberg   Hamblen    423-586-3162   kathy.cronberg@tfbf.com  

Sharon Risenhoover  Hamilton    423-892-3916   sharon.risenhoover@tfbf.com  

Mark Thompson  Hamilton    423-648-4422   mark.thompson@tfbf.com  

Candy Lamb    Hancock    423-733-2276   candy.lamb@tfbf.com  

Linda Gobbell, EA  Hardeman    731-658-3031   linda.gobbell@tfbf.com  

Stephanie German  Hardeman    731-658-3031   stephanie.german@tfbf.com  

Vanessa Duren   Hardin     731-925-2534   vanessa.duren@tfbf.com  

Patricia Hurd    Hawkins    423-272-2126   patricia.hurd@tfbf.com  



Luke Britt    Henderson    731-968-8114   anthony.britt@tfbf.com  

Margaret Dunlap  Henry     731-642-9082   margaret.dunlap@tfbf.com  

Leigh McCormick  Henry     731-642-9082   leigh.mccormick@tfbf.com  

Faye Hooper    Henry     731-642-9082   faye.hooper@tfbf.com  

Shirley Oakley, EA  Hickman    931-729-2260   soakley@tfbf.com  

 

April Byrd    Hickman  931-729-2260 april.byrd@tfbf.com  

Donna Profitt    Hickman    931-670-4444   donna.profitt@tfbf.com  

Amanda Williams, EA  Houston    931-289-4171   amanda.williams@tfbf.com  

Martha Jane Proctor   Humphreys    931-296-4219   martha.proctor@tfbf.com  

Lisa Mullinix    Jackson     931-268-0305   lisa.mullinix@tfbf.com  

Richard Mitchell  Jefferson    865-475-8749   richard.mitchell@tfbf.com  

Sandra Fortune   Johnson    423-727-6301   sandra.fortune@tfbf.com  

Jean McCall    Knox      865-525-4187   jean.mccall@tfbf.com  

Rita Bradley    Lawrence    931-762-3809   rita.bradley@tfbf.com  

Debbie Walker   Lawrence    931-762-3809   debbie.walker@tfbf.com  

April Byrd    Lewis      931-796-5881   april.byrd@tfbf.com  

Mary Touchton   Lincoln     931-433-5789   mary.touchton@tfbf.com  

Roger Davis    Loudon     865-988-3535   roger.davis@tfbf.com  

Sara Park    Loudon     865-458-2019   sara.park@tfbf.com  

Ricky Fleming    Macon     615-666-4025   ricky.fleming@tfbf.com  

Sharon Risenhoover  McMinn    423-745-4521   sharon.risenhoover@tfbf.com  

Michelle Lindsey  Madison    731-661-0102   michelle.lindsey@tfbf.com  

Mark Thompson  Marion     423-942-3418   mark.thompson@tfbf.com  

Tim Pate, EA    Marshall    931-359-6661   tim.pate@tfbf.com  

Helen Jones, EA   Maury     931-388-6377   helen.jones@tfbf.com  

Barbara Hooper  Meigs     423-334-3334   barbara.hooper@tfbf.com  

Torie Dickens    Monroe    423-442-2011   torie.dickens@tfbf.com  

Alisha Taylor    Morgan    423-346-6407   alisha.taylor@tfbf.com  

Patsy Dugger, EA  Obion     731-885-9303   patsy.dugger@tfbf.com  

Audrey Gregg    Obion     731-885-9303   audrey.gregg@tfbf.com  

Barbara Matthews  Overton    931-823-1322   barbara.matthews@tfbf.com  

Candy Ashton    Perry      931-589-2528   candy.ashton@tfbf.com  

Jackie Gee, EA   Polk      423-338-2822   Jackie.gee@tfbf.com  

Torie Dickens    Polk      423-338-2822   torie.dickens@tfbf.com  

Deborah McDonald, EA Putnam     931-432-1571   deborah.mcdonald@tfbf.com  

Crystal Fowler   Rhea      423-775-9171   crystal.fowler@tfbf.com  

Roger Davis    Roane     865-354-1512   roger.davis@tfbf.com  

Marie Kobylarz   Roane     865-376-3411   marie.kobylarz@tfbf.com  

Shirley Wallace   Robertson    615-384-9558   shirley.wallace@tfbf.com  

Pat Haley    Rutherford    615-494-4402   pat.haley@tfbf.com  

Carla McPherson, EA  Rutherford    615-494-4412   carla.mcpherson@tfbf.com  

Lori Stephens    Rutherford    615-494-4405   lori.stephens@tfbf.com  

Jane Smith, EA   Rutherford    615-494-4405   jane.smith@tfbf.com  



Alisha Taylor    Scott      423-569-5118   alisha.taylor@tfbf.com  

Shelia Lowe    Sevier     865-453-9046   shelia.lowe@tfbf.com  

Mark Thompson  Sequatchie    423-949-2197   mark.thompson@tfbf.com  

Patti Johnson    Shelby     901-386-3614   patti.johnson@tfbf.com  

Mildred Baker   Smith      615-735-9446   mildred.baker@tfbf.com  

Shane Smith    Smith      615-735-9446   shane.smith@tfbf.com  

Amanda Williams, EA  Stewart     931-232-7988   amanda.williams@tfbf.com  

Jim Blalock    Sullivan     423-279-3600   jim.blalock@tfbf.com  

Renee Carr    Sullivan     423-578-2181   renee.carr@tfbf.com  

Terry Webb    Sumner     615-452-5972   terry.webb@tfbf.com  

Patti Johnson    Tipton   901-476-5221 patti.johnson@tfbf.com  

Ricky Fleming    Trousdale    615-374-2255   ricky.flemng@tfbf.com  

Renee Carr    Unicoi     423-743-9136   renee.carr@tfbf.com  

Christine Jones, EA  Van Buren    931-946-2288   christine.jones@tfbf.com  

Wilma Blankenship  Warren     931-473-6275   wilma.blankenship@tfbf.com  

Vickie Mathis    Warren     931-473-6275   vickie.mathis@tfbf.com  

Jeanie Scalf    Washington    423-913-4500   jeanie.scalf@tfbf.com  

Vanessa Duren   Wayne     931-722-3676   vanessa.duren@tfbf.com  

Roan Bradley, CPA  Weakley    731-364-3138   rbradley@tfbf.com  

Denise Flatt    White     931-836-3171   denise.flatt@tfbf.com  

Megan Templeton  White     931-836-3171   megan.templeton@tfbf.com  

Marilee Kromer   Williamson    615-302-3005   marilee.kromer@tfbf.com  

Larry Roder, EA   Wilson     615-444-0614   larry.roder@tfbf.com  

Tonya Williams, EA  Wilson     615-444-0614   tonya.williams@tfbf.com  

  

      

  

  

      

  

  

  

    


